December 2017 DocID030465 Rev 2 1/31
This is information on a product in full production. www.st.com
STLQ020
200 mA ultra-low quiescent current LDO
Datasheet - production data
Features
 Operating input voltage range: 2 V to 5.5 V
 Output current up to 200 mA

N 6
Figure 39: DFN6 2x2 recommended footprint
STLQ020 Ordering information
 DocID030465 Rev 2 29/31
9 Ordering information
Table 9: Order codes
Order code Package Output voltage Marking Packing
STLQ020J18R Flip-Chip 4 1.8 V LJ Tape and reel
STLQ020J25R Flip-Chip 4 2.5 V LX Tape and reel
STLQ020J30R Flip-Chip 4 3.0 V M7 Tape and reel
STLQ020J33R Flip-Chip 4 3.3 V MB Tape and reel
STLQ020PUR DFN6-2x2 ADJ QAD Tape and reel
Figure 40: Marking composition (flip-chip)
xy
A1
Revision history STLQ020
30/31 DocID030465 Rev 2
10 Revision history
Table 10: Document revision history
Date Revision Changes